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    Student ID #___________ 

 
CLINICAL REHABILITATION and CLINICAL  

MENTAL HEALTH COUNSELING 0894 
60 HOURS 

PROGRAM OF STUDY CHECKSHEET 
2017-2018 

 
  Semester & Grade         

I. RESEARCH (3 hours) 
 
_____________  HURES 5103 Human Services Research  
 
   II. SPECIALIZATION (57 hours) 
 
_____________ HURES 5043 Human Services Administration and Supervision  
_____________  HURES 5053 Community Service Theory and Practice  
_____________  HURES 5073 Assessment of Psychological, Social, and Relational Aspects of 

Disability 
_____________  HURES 5163 Appraisal and Assessment of Individual, Groups, & Families 
_____________  HURES 5213 Diagnosis and Treatment of Psychiatric & Co-occuring Disorders   
_____________  HURES 5243 Clinical Rehabilitation & Clinical Mental Health Foundations 
_____________  HURES  5253 Legal and Ethical Aspects of Case Management                                                 
_____________  HURES 5363 Theories of Marriage and Family Counseling 
_____________  HURES 5463 Medical Aspects of Disability                                             

 _____________  HURES 5473 Framework for Job Placement Development 
 _____________  HURES R5553 Practicum in Clinical Rehabilitation & Clinical Mental Health 

Counseling (Rehabilitation Students Only) 
 _____________ HURES  5603 Human Growth & Development, A Multicultural Approach 

_____________  HURES 5613 Counseling Theories                                                                                
_____________  HURES 5623 Counseling Intervention  

 _____________  HURES 5633 Career and Life-Style Development 
 _____________  HURES 5713 Group Counseling Theory and Practice 

_____________  HURES 5943 Internship in Clinical Rehabilitation & Clinical Mental Health 
Counseling                                                               

_____________  HURES 5943 Internship in Clinical Rehabilitation & Clinical Mental Health 
Counseling                                                               

_____________  HURES 5943 Internship in Clinical Rehabilitation & Clinical Mental Health 
Counseling                                                               

                                                                          
  

                                                    
 
 
 
______________________________________________  ___________________________________________ 
Student Signature        Date           Advisor’s Signature   Date 
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 CLINICAL REHABILITATION and CLINICAL  
MENTAL HEALTH COUNSELING 0894 

*PROPOSED COURSE ROTATION * 
 
 

Course Prefix, Number and Name Semesters Offered 
 

HURES 5043 Human Services Administration and Supervision Fall and Spring 

HURES 5053 Community Service Theory and Practice Spring 

HURES 5073 Assessment of Psychological, Social and Relational Aspects of Disability Spring 

HURES 5103 Human Services Research Fall and Spring 

HURES 5163 Appraisal and Assessment of Individuals, Groups, & Families Fall 

HURES 5213 Diagnosis and Treatment of Psychiatric & Co-occurring Disorders Fall 

HURES 5243 Clinical Rehabilitation & Clinical Mental Health Foundations Fall and Spring 

HURES 5253 Legal and Ethical Aspects of Case Management Spring 

HURES 5363 Theories of Marriage and Family Counseling Fall 

HURES 5463 Medical Aspects of Disability Fall 

HURES 5473 Framework for Job Placement and Development Spring 

HURES 5603 Human Growth & Development, A Multicultural Approach Fall 

HURES 5613 Counseling Theories Fall 

HURES 5623 Counseling Intervention Spring 

HURES 5633 Career and Life-Style Development Spring 

HURES 5713 Group Counseling Theory and Practice Spring 

HURES 5943 Internship in Clinical Rehabilitation & Clinical Mental Health Counseling Fall, Spring, and Summer 

HURES R5553 Practicum in Clinical Rehabilitation & Clinical Mental Health Counseling Fall, Spring, and Summer 
 

NOTE: Course are NOT necessarily in sequential order. 
 

*Some courses may be offered more often than advertised, while others may not be offered when advertised due to instructor 
availability. 

 
 


